FLOS

RF32771

LED Lamp 11W Im E27 220-240V 2700K A70

LED lamp 11W E27 220-240V 2700K A70 dimmable

Are you a professional and your project needs
consulting and support?

Main specifications Physical
8059015781840
Filament LED
LED retrofit
A70
E27
11

1060

Photometric Electrical

2700

80

No

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

70
0.06
130
65

65

50/60
220-240

50

https://professional.flos.com/en/global/product/led-lamp-11w-Im-e27-220-240v-2700k-a70-rf32771/

©2022 Flos - P.IVA 00290820174 - 10/16/2025

In our constantly evolving world and business, technical upgrades happen every day. This means all product specifications and data are subject to change without warning in
order t improve reliability, function, performance or otherwise. We make every effort to ensure the accuracy of our product images, however due to different lighting and
screens used for viewing, the colours may vary. Images are indicative of the quality and style of the product but may not represent the precise details of the product you
receive. This is because we are constantly working to make improvements. For aesthetic reasons, cables and/or electrical elements are often not shown. Refer to technical

data sheets for all technical data. Imagesand colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.

Download
Energy label

Dimmers or chargers
compatible

Item information

Ecodesign and Energy
Labelling
This product contains a light

source of energy efficiency
class F

RF32771

professional.flos.com | info@flos.com


https://professional.flos.com/en/global/product/led-lamp-11w-lm-e27-220-240v-2700k-a70-rf32771/
https://professional.flos.com/en/global/
mailto:info@flos.com
https://professional.flos.com/en/global/book-an-appointment/
https://flos-pim.imgix.net/damflos/products/DECORATIVE/DECORATIVE_BULB_BULBS/RF32771/Bulb_energy_class_RF32771.jpg
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/1D868929BF2B98FDA04F9AA6124AF4D1/Compatible_Dimmers_LED_BULB_RF32771.pdf
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/0EFC36DEA823CC75AB83E79E18F01BFA/Item_Information_LED_BULB_RF32771.pdf

