

RF32771

LED Lamp 11W Im E27 220-240V 2700K A70



LED lamp 11W E27 220-240V 2700K A70 dimmable

Are you a professional and your project needs consulting and support?

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

Main specifications

EAN	8059015781840
LED type	Filament LED
Lamp category	LED retrofit
Lamp type	A70
Lamp holders	E27
Power (W)	11
Lumen Output (lm)	1060

Physical

Length (mm)	70
Net weight (kg)	0.06
Package height (mm)	130
Package width (mm)	65
Package length (mm)	65

Download

Energy label	₹ JPG
Dimmers or chargers compatible	⊥ PDF
tem information	↓ PDF

Ecodesign and Energy Labelling

This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class **F**

Photometric

CCT (K)	2700
CRI>	80
Extreme cut off	No

Electrical

Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Main voltage (Vac)	220-240
LED current (mA)	50

https://professional.flos.com/en/global/product/led-lamp-11w-lm-e27-220-240v-2700k-a70-rf32771/